
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
34 
50 
17 
27 
29 

54 

Name 
ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN 
CAN ARAS AKGÜN 
ARDA BİLYANOV 
İLMEN YILMAZ 
YİĞİT NEDİM ÇELİK 

ZAYN SOFUOĞLU 

Club 
DRT 
DRT 

EEKT 
DRT 

BOM 

Total Tm 
10:47.996 
10:49.141 
10:59.463 
11:00.989 
11:05.802 

7:49.371 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

10 

Best Tm 
46.049 
46.006 
45.977 
46.223 
46.258 

44.983 

Comment 

(+5) EK-2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.145 

Avg. Speed 

73,889 

Best Lap Tm 

45.977 

Best Speed 

74,385 

Best Lap by 

17 - ARDA BİLYANOV 

Printed: 14.12.2025 16:30:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 7 
Micro 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:16:26 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

14.12.2025 16:20 

  Tamer Türkyılmaz 
       Spor Komiseri 

Ercan Bayrak 
      Spor Komiseri

Ufuk Dayanç 
Komiserler Kurulu Başkanı 

Yayınlanma Saati: 18:35


