

Micro

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km

Final

14.12.2025 16:20

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:16:26

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment	Points
1	34	ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN	DRT	10:47.996	14	46.049		0
2	50	CAN ARAS AKGÜN	DRT	10:49.141	14	46.006		0
3	17	ARDA BİLYANOV		10:59.463	14	45.977		0
4	27	İLMEN YILMAZ	EEKT	11:00.989	14	46.223		0
5	29	YİĞİT NEDİM ÇELİK	DRT	11:05.802	14	46.258	(+5) EK-2	0
Not classified								
DNF	54	ZAYN SOFUOĞLU	BOM	7:49.371	10	44.983		0

Komiserler Kurulu Başkanı
Tamer Türkyılmaz**Spor Komiseri**
Ercan Bayrak**Spor Komiseri**
Ufuk Dayanç

Yayınlanma Saati: 18:35

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.145	73,889	45.977	74,385	17 - ARDA BİLYANOV

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED